UMBERTO | DOWNLIGHT | WHITE norc||ux®

2210100001

8cm

9,6 cm

12]%;

18,8 cm

Voltage (V): 220-240 Volt

IP degree: IP44

Maximum bulb wattage (W): 7,5W
LED

Class (Class 1, Class 2, Class 3):
Class 2 (Double isolated)

Socket type: GU10

Parallel connection: True

Primary material: Metal
Secondary material: Plastic
Colour: White

Height (cm): 8
Mount directly into insulation: True
Tilt Angle (°): 15

EAN: 5704924012501
TUN: 2277021
Item Number: 2210100001

Pcs Per Master Carton: 6
Sales Box Height (cm): 8.4
Sales Box Width(cm): 19.4
Sales Box Depth (cm): 10.3
Sales Box Volume m3: 0.0017
Product net weight (kg): 0.189

« Easy push-in installation without springs or brackets « Can be mounted directly into
insulation « Suitable for deep ceilings
« Directional light (15 degree tilt) « Parallel connection possible ¢ Suitable for the bathroom

Umberto is an elegant downlight that is very easy to install without any springs or brackets — making it ideal for even deep

ceilings and various materials.

Umberto requires a regular GU10 bulb and can be adjusted for a directional light. The high IP rating (IP44) means it is also

suitable for the bathroom.

www.nordlux.com



